

SC No. 457/2020
STATE Vs. GEETA
FIR No. 445/2020
PS Civil Lines

16.01.2023

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Balbir Singh, Additional Public Prosecutor for State.

Accused on bail is present.

Witness Inspector Ajay is present but discharged unexamined for today.

Put up for purpose fixed on **17.01.2023**, date already fixed.

(Reader)
16.01.2023