

SC No.457/2020  
FIR No. 445/2020  
PS :Civil Lines  
State Vs. Geeta

06.08.2024

**Present:** Sh. Balbir Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
Accused in person with Ld. Counsel.

Issue summons to PWs as per previous order.

Put up for PE on **26.11.2024**.

**(PRANJAL ANEJA)**  
Special Judge (NDPS)-02  
(Central), Tis Hazari Courts  
Delhi/06.08.2024